@EASTE RN sAreTY SERVICES

CPR/AED Level A, C, HCP

Updated: Mar 4, 2016

Date Location Cost
Thursday, March 10, 2016 Deer Lake 50.00
Saturday, March 12, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, April 02, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, April 09, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, April 16, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, May 07, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, May 14, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, May 28, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, June 18, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, July 09, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Monday, July 11, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Thursday, July 14, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, July 16, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, July 23, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, August 06, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, August 27, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, September 10, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, September 17, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Sunday, October 16, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Monday, November 14, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00
Saturday, December 03, 2016 St. John's / Mt. Pearl 50.00

Don't see a class that works for you? Call us!

Website: www.easternsafety.ca Phone: 709.330.2209



